KEY FEATURES
LPDDR5  4K High
Resolution
Triple
Displays
Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O
LPDDR5 6400 MHz

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display RJ45 Serial USB 3.2 Power Temp.
MTH253-BN-32U7165H 770-MTH2531-000G Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 165H,
16 cores, 28W 32GB
HDMI + LVDS
+ USB-C DP 3 6 5 9~36 VDC -5~65°C
MTH253-BN-16U5155U 770-MTH2531-100G Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155U,
12 cores, 15W 16GB
MTH253-BN-16U5135H 770-MTH2531-200G Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 135H,
14 cores, 28W 16GB
MTH253-BN-16U5125U 770-MTH2531-300G Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125U,
12 cores, 15W 16GB
• 1 MTH253 board
• 1 Heatsink for 15W CPU or 1 Cooler for 28W CPU TBD
• Heat spreader TBD